UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74AUP1G57                              CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2024 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-B69.E
LOW-POWER CONFIGURABLE
MULTIPLE-FUNCTION GATE
 DESCRIPTION
The U74AUP1G57 device features configurable multiple

* IOFF supports partial-power-down mode
* Optimized for 3.3V Operation
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74AUP1G57L-AL6-R U74AUP1G57G-AL6-R SOT-363 Tape Reel
U74AUP1G57L-KAP-R U74AUP1G57G-KAP-R X1DFN14510-6 Tape Reel
U74AUP1G57G-AL6-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AL6: SOT-363, KAP: X1DFN14510-6
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
 MARKING
SOT-363 X1DFN14510-6
P57
U74AUP1G57                           CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-B69.E
 PIN CONFIGURATION
X1DFN14510-6